North Shore Bridge Club

Compscore3

WS WEDNESDAY 12.15PM OPEN FEBRUARY MONTHLY WINNERS

Place Pr No

1 113
2 112
3 122
4 119
5 103
6 = 114
6 = 107
8 109
9 106
10 116
11 102
12 110
13 104
14 117
15 105
16 118

Player Names

MARLAINE GAHAN / CAROL
MCMURRAY

LIDIA PUNTURIERO / HELEN STEWART
SUSAN FEENEY / GRAHAM MARKEY
NORM STOLIAR / KEN LEVIEN
DEIRDRE JAMES / SALLIE QUARLES
ANTHONY ASHER / PAUL SWINHOE
STEPHEN SHARP / JANET CROCKER
LYDIA GIBBS / KEVIN MURRAY
MAUREEN DUTHIE / IREN MAJEDI

RIKI THIEBEN / GEORGE THIEBEN
GEOFF MCRAE / STACEY GARDINER
SARAH SELDON / MOHSEN SHAMSEILI
HELEN PAVLI/ SUE FRANCIS

KIM BLACK / ROBYN LAWRENCE

SUSAN SHAPIRO / MARYANN
RUSSETT

GISELA MEYER / ANGELA WHITEAR

Printed on Sunday 1 March 2026 at 09:50 AM

Cat Sess. 1

62.50

62.04

56.94
51.82
44.21
51.56
47.66
54.63
43.98
54.63
45.37
49.54
52.86
36.20

40.51

Sess. 2

60.27
52.69
58.42
58.75
54.38

48.15
50.67
47.31
51.68
47.47
37.37
42.93

42.26

Sess. 3

52.41

55.00
54.81
58.33
50.37

50.19
52.59
51.48
50.93
43.52

41.85

29.63

Sess. 4

56.58

54.12
55.09
35.60
51.85
53.24
42.82
55.09
43.62
50.00

45.68
45.06

43.98

Total

57.16

57.05
56.73
55.99
54.03
52.07
52.04
51.78
51.42
50.53
48.48
47.58
47.36
44.03
41.04

37.46

MPs

1.13

0.79
0.57
0.38
0.28
0.21
0.21
0.16
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