

WS WEDNESDAY 12.15PM OPEN FEBRUARY MONTHLY WINNERS

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>Cat</u>	<u>Sess. 1</u>	<u>Sess. 2</u>	<u>Sess. 3</u>	<u>Sess. 4</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	113	MARLAINE GAHAN / CAROL MCMURRAY		62.50		52.41	56.58	57.16	1.13
2	112	LIDIA PUNTURIERO / HELEN STEWART		62.04		55.00	54.12	57.05	0.79
3	122	SUSAN FEENEY / GRAHAM MARKEY			60.27	54.81	55.09	56.73	0.57
4	119	NORM STOLIAR / KEN LEVIEN		56.94	52.69	58.33	35.60	55.99	0.38
5	103	DEIRDRE JAMES / SALLIE QUARLES		51.82	58.42	50.37	51.85	54.03	0.28
6 =	114	ANTHONY ASHER / PAUL SWINHOE		44.21	58.75		53.24	52.07	0.21
6 =	107	STEPHEN SHARP / JANET CROCKER		51.56	54.38	50.19	42.82	52.04	0.21
8	109	LYDIA GIBBS / KEVIN MURRAY		47.66		52.59	55.09	51.78	0.16
9	106	MAUREEN DUTHIE / IREN MAJEDI		54.63	48.15	51.48	43.62	51.42	
10	116	RIKI THIEBEN / GEORGE THIEBEN		43.98	50.67	50.93	50.00	50.53	
11	102	GEOFF MCRAE / STACEY GARDINER		54.63	47.31	43.52		48.48	
12	110	SARAH SELDON / MOHSEN SHAMSEILI		45.37	51.68		45.68	47.58	
13	104	HELEN PAVLI / SUE FRANCIS		49.54	47.47		45.06	47.36	
14	117	KIM BLACK / ROBYN LAWRENCE		52.86	37.37	41.85		44.03	
15	105	SUSAN SHAPIRO / MARYANN RUSSETT		36.20	42.93		43.98	41.04	
16	118	GISELA MEYER / ANGELA WHITEAR		40.51	42.26	29.63		37.46	